
FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E. (PART-TIME) (R-2014) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2014

Page 1 of 1

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

Branch Name

B.E-Civil Engineering(PartTime)

B.E-Computer Science And Engineering(PartTime)

B.E. Electrical And Electronics Engineering(Part Time)

B.E-Electronics And Communication Engineering(PartTime)

B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Part Time)

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

  Mechanics of Solids

  Computer Programming

  Applied Chemistry

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Digital Principles and System Design

  Programming and Data Structures I

  Computer Programming

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Circuit Theory

  Applied Chemistry

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Electronic  Devices

  Circuit Theory

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Engineering Mechanics

  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering

  Applied Chemistry

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

PTCE6302

PTGE6151

PTCY6151

PTPH6151

PTMA6151

PTCS6201

PTCS6202

PTGE6151

PTPH6151

PTMA6151

PTEE6201

PTCY6151

PTPH6151

PTMA6151

PTEC6201

PTEE6201

PTPH6151

PTMA6151

PTGE6253

PTGE6252

PTCY6151

PTPH6151

PTMA6151

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

17-DEC-14

22-DEC-14

24-DEC-14

27-DEC-14

29-DEC-14

17-DEC-14

19-DEC-14

22-DEC-14

27-DEC-14

29-DEC-14

19-DEC-14

24-DEC-14

27-DEC-14

29-DEC-14

17-DEC-14

19-DEC-14

27-DEC-14

29-DEC-14

17-DEC-14

19-DEC-14

24-DEC-14

27-DEC-14

29-DEC-14

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

For candidates admitted in  Anna University, Chennai 

Page 1 of 6

Branch Name B.E-Civil Engineering(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

Semes
ter

  Strength of Materials-I

  Applied Chemistry

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Fundamentals of Computing

  Surveying-II

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Strength of Materials - II

  Fluid Mechanics

  Soil Mechanics

  Highway Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Structural Analysis I

  Applied Hydraulics Engineering

  Railways, Airports and Harbour Engineering

  Construction Planning and Scheduling

  Design Of Steel Structures

  Structural Analysis II

  Basics of Dynamics and Aseismic Design

  Estimation and Quantity Surveying

  Design of Reinforced Concrete and Brick Masonry Structures

  Foundation Engineering

  Total Quality Management

  Professional Ethics in Engineering

  Hydrology

  Prestressed Concrete Structures

  Irrigation Engineering

  Municipal Solid Waste And Management

  Traffic Engineering  and Management

  Air Pollution Management

  Ground Water Engineering

  Water Resources Engineering

  Contract Laws and Regulations

  Housing Planning and Management

  Industrial Waste Management

  Principles of management

  Engineering Economics and Cost Analysis

Subject Name

PTCE2201

PTCY2111

PTPH2111

PTMA2111

PTGE2111

PTCE2254

PTMA2211

PTCE2252

PTCE2202

PTCE2251

PTCE2255

PTGE2021

PTCE2302

PTCE2253

PTCE2303

PTCE2353

PTCE2352

PTCE2351

PTCE2403

PTCE2402

PTCE2401

PTCE2305

PTGE2022

PTGE2025

PTCE2021

PTCE2404

PTCE2301

PTCE2039

PTCE2026

PTCE2038

PTCE2028

PTCE2031

PTGE2073

PTCE2027

PTCE2037

PTMG2351

PTCE2451

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

12-NOV-14

14-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

11-DEC-14

16-DEC-14

05-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

05-DEC-14

09-DEC-14

13-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

02-DEC-14

04-DEC-14

08-DEC-14

13-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

29-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

11-DEC-14

12-DEC-14

12-DEC-14

15-DEC-14

20-DEC-14

22-DEC-14

27-NOV-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

Sessi
on



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

For candidates admitted in  Anna University, Chennai 

Page 2 of 6

Branch Name B.E-Computer Science And Engineering(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Programming and Data Structures - I

  Applied Chemistry

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Digital Principles And System Design

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Programming and Data Structures II

  Electronic Devices And  Circuits

  Design And Analysis Of Algorithms

  Database Management Systems

  Computer Organization And Architecture

  Discrete Mathematics

  Operating Systems

  Web Technology

  System Software

  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers

  Computer Networks

  Theory of Computation

  Advanced Database Technology

  Principles of Compiler Design

  Software Engineering

  UNIX Internals

  Object Oriented Analysis and Design

  Total Quality Management

  Artificial Intelligence

  Data Warehousing and Data Mining

  Mobile and Pervasive Computing

  Digital Signal Processing

  High Speed Networks

  Cryptography and Network Security

  Professional Ethics in Engineering

Subject Name

PTCS2151

PTCY2111

PTPH2111

PTMA2111

PTCS2202

PTMA2211

PTCS2203

PTEE2203

PTCS2251

PTCS2255

PTCS2253

PTMA2265

PTCS2254

PTIT2353

PTCS2304

PTCS2252

PTCS2302

PTCS2303

PTCS2029

PTCS2352

PTCS2301

PTCS2028

PTCS2353

PTGE2022

PTCS2351

PTCS2032

PTCS2402

PTCS2403

PTCS2060

PTIT2352

PTGE2025

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

12-NOV-14

12-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

11-DEC-14

16-DEC-14

05-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

14-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

05-DEC-14

11-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

02-DEC-14

06-DEC-14

13-DEC-14

04-DEC-14

05-DEC-14

09-DEC-14

18-DEC-14

20-DEC-14

13-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

08-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

Sessi
on



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

For candidates admitted in  Anna University, Chennai 

Page 3 of 6

Branch Name B.E. Electrical And Electronics Engineering(Part Time)

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Electric Circuit Analysis

  Applied Chemistry

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Electromagnetic Theory

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Electronic Devices And Circuits

  Data Structures and Algorithms

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Digital System Design

  Electronic Devices And  Circuits

  Electrical Machines - I

  Control Systems

  Digital Logic Circuits

  Transmission And  Distribution

  Data Structures and Algorithms

  Measurements And Instrumentation

  Electrical Machines II

  Power System Analysis

  Power Electronics

  Microprocessors and Microcontrollers

  Power System Operation and Control

  Design of Electrical Machines

  Communication Engineering

  Professional Ethics in Engineering

  High Voltage Engineering

  Intelligent Control

  Protection & Switchgear

  Special Electrical Machines

  Biomedical Instrumentation

  Total Quality Management

  Computer Networks

  Solid State Drives

  Flexible AC Transmissions Systems

  High Voltage Direct Current Transmission

  Power Quality

  Electric Energy Generation, Utilization and Conservation

Subject Name

PTEE2151

PTCY2111

PTPH2111

PTMA2111

PTEE2202

PTGE2021

PTEC2211

PTEE2204

PTMA2211

PTEE2204A

PTEE2203

PTEE2251

PTEE2256

PTEE2255

PTEE2303

PTEE2204

PTEE2201

PTEE2302

PTEE2351

PTEE2301

PTEE2354

PTEE2401

PTEE2355

PTEC2311

PTGE2025

PTEE2353

PTEE2025

PTEE2402

PTEE2403

PTEI2311

PTGE2022

PTCS2363

PTEE2352

PTEE2036

PTEE2032

PTEE2028

PTEE2451

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

12-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

29-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

11-DEC-14

16-DEC-14

06-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

29-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

11-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

02-DEC-14

05-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

08-DEC-14

13-DEC-14

17-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

03-DEC-14

04-DEC-14

09-DEC-14

20-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

08-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

Sessi
on



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

For candidates admitted in  Anna University, Chennai 

Page 4 of 6

Branch Name B.E-Electronics And Communication Engineering(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Electric Circuits and Electron Devices

  Applied Chemistry

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Electromagnetic Fields and Waves

  Electronic Circuits-I

  Signals and Systems

  Electronic Circuits II

  Communication Theory

  Linear Integrated Circuits

  Digital Electronics

  Transmission Lines And Wave Guides

  Digital Communication

  Digital Signal Processing

  Computer Architecture And Organization

  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers

  Antennas And Wave Propagation

  VLSI Design

  Computer Networks

  Wireless Communication

  Television And Video Engineering

  Medical Electronics

  RF and Microwave Engineering

  Optical Communication and Networking

  High Speed Networks

  Optoelectronic Devices

  Television And Video Engineering

  Total Quality Management

  Medical Electronics

  Professional Ethics in Engineering

  Satellite Communication

  Power Electronics

  Mobile Adhoc Networks

Subject Name

PTEC2151

PTCY2111

PTPH2111

PTMA2111

PTMA2211

PTEC2201

PTEC2202

PTEC2206

PTEC2251

PTEC2252

PTEC2254

PTEC2203

PTEC2305

PTEC2301

PTEC2302

PTEC2303

PTEC2304

PTEC2353

PTEC2354

PTEC2352

PTEC2401

PTEC2034

PTEC2021

PTEC2403

PTEC2402

PTCS2060

PTEC2047

PTEC2034

PTGE2022

PTEC2021

PTGE2025

PTEC2045

PTEC2033

PTEC2050

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

12-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

11-DEC-14

16-DEC-14

18-DEC-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

11-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

02-DEC-14

09-DEC-14

18-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

15-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

05-DEC-14

10-DEC-14

19-DEC-14

13-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

04-DEC-14

05-DEC-14

08-DEC-14

10-DEC-14

12-DEC-14

17-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

Sessi
on



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

For candidates admitted in  Anna University, Chennai 

Page 5 of 6

Branch Name B.E-Mechanical Engineering(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Electronics Engineering

  Applied Chemistry

  Engineering Mechanics

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Manufacturing Technology I

  Hydraulics and Pneumatics

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Electrical Drives and Control

  Manufacturing Technology - II

  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Strength of Materials

  Kinematics of Machinery

  Engineering Metrology and Measurements

  Thermal Engineering

  Design of Machine Elements

  Dynamics Of Machinery

  Mechatronics

  Automobile Engineering

  Design of Transmission Systems

  Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion

  Total Quality Management

  Heat and Mass Transfer

  Computer Integrated Manufacturing

  Marketing Management

  Entrepreneurship Development

  Unconventional Machining Processes

  Renewable Sources of Energy

  Power Plant Engineering

  Process Planning and Cost Estimation

  Nuclear Engineering

  Engineering Economics And Cost Analysis

Subject Name

PTEC2161

PTCY2111

PTGE2151

PTPH2111

PTMA2111

PTMA2211

PTME2201

PTME2101

PTGE2261

PTEE2211

PTME2252

PTME2253

PTME2202

PTME2254

PTME2203

PTME2304

PTME2301

PTME2303

PTME2302

PTME2401

PTME2354

PTME2352

PTME2351

PTGE2022

PTME2251

PTME2402

PTMG2021

PTME2035

PTME2026

PTME2023

PTME2403

PTME2027

PTME2034

PTMG2451

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

12-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

11-DEC-14

16-DEC-14

18-DEC-14

19-DEC-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

11-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

02-DEC-14

17-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

04-DEC-14

05-NOV-14

13-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

09-DEC-14

13-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

04-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

Sessi
on



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2009) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

For candidates admitted in  Anna University, Chennai 

Page 6 of 6

Branch Name B.Tech-Textile Technology(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

Semes
ter

  Applied Chemistry

  Engineering Mechanics

  Applied Physics

  Applied Mathematics

  Fundamentals of Computing

  Mechanics Of Solids

  Electrical Engineering

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Mechanical Engineering

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

  Fabric Manufacture- I

  Structure And Properties Of Fibres

  Knitting Technology

  Chemistry For Textiles

  Spun Yarn Technology -I

  Spun Yarn Technology II

  Textile Chemical Processing I

  Process and Quality Control in Spinning

  Woven Fabric Structure

  Fabric Manufacture II

  Textile Quality Evaluation

  Quality Assurance in Fabric Manufacture and Garment Production

  Textile Chemical Processing II

  Bonded Fabrics

  Qulaity Assurance in Chemical Processing

  Garment Technology

  Industrial Engineering in Textile Manufacture

  Textile Machinery Maintenance

  Principles of Management

Subject Name

PTCY2111

PTGE2151

PTPH2111

PTMA2111

PTGE2111

PTCH2202

PTTT2201

PTGE2021

PTTT2202

PTMA2211

PTTT2253

PTTT2255

PTTT2301

PTTT2251

PTTT2203

PTTT2254

PTTT2304

PTTT2302

PTTT2354

PTTT2303

PTTT2305

PTTT2351

PTTT2352

PTTT2403

PTTT2401

PTTT2353

PTTT2033

PTTT2032

PTMG2351

Subject
Code

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

12-NOV-14

14-NOV-14

12-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

06-DEC-14

05-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

11-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

14-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

10-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

05-DEC-14

13-DEC-14

22-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

Sessi
on



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E (Part-Time) (R-2005) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

Page 1 of 5

Branch Name B.E-Civil Engineering(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics

  Applied Physics

  Applied Chemistry

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Engineering Mechanics

  Mathematics-III

  Construction Techniques, Equipment and Practices

  Mechanics Of Fluids

  Mechanics Of Solids

  Strength Of Materials II

  Mechanics Of Soils

  Applied Hydraulic Engineering

  Numerical Methods

  Environmental Engineering

  Foundation Engineering

  Structural Analysis - Classical methods

  Irrigation Engineering

  Design Of Steel Structures

  Highway Engineering

  Structural Analysis - Modern methods

  Design of RC Elements

  Basics of Dynamics and Aseismic Design

  Remote Sensing Techniques and Applications

  Design Of Reinforced Concrete And Masonry Structures

  Hydrology

  Traffic Engineering and Management

  Ground Water Engineering

  Municipal Solid Waste Management

  Engineering Economics and Cost Analysis

  Repair And Rehabilitation Of Structures

  Principles of Management

  Pre-Stressed Concrete Structures

Subject Name

MA1103

PH1103

CY1104

CY1201

GE1151

MA1201

CE1203

CE1202

CE1201

CE1252

CE1251

CE1253

MA1251

CE1304

CE1305

CE1302

CE1301

CE1352

CE1255

CE1351

CE1354

CE1403

CE1004

CE1401

CE1001

CE1006

CE1009

CE1020

CE1451

CE1035

MG1351

CE1030

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

11-DEC-14

12-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

29-NOV-14

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

02-DEC-14

21-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

22-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

11-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

08-DEC-14

08-DEC-14

19-DEC-14

13-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

02-DEC-14

17-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

Sessio
n



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E (Part-Time) (R-2005) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

Page 2 of 5

Branch Name B.E-Computer Science And Engineering(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics

  Applied Physics

  Data Structures

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Mathematics-III

  Design and Analysis of Algorithms

  Digital Principles and Systems Design

  Object Oriented Programming

  Operating Systems

  Visual Programming

  Probability and Queuing Theory

  Computer Architecture

  Microprocessors and Microcontrollers

  Computer Networks

  Discrete Mathematics

  Database Management Systems

  Principles of Compiler Design

  Artificial Intelligence

  Graphics And Multimedia Systems

  Software Engineering

  Internet Programming

  Digital Signal Processing

  Cryptography and Network Security

  Object Oriented Analysis and Design

  Software Quality Management

  Professional Ethics and Human Values

  Mobile Computing

Subject Name

MA1103

PH1103

CS1151

CY1201

MA1201

CS1201

CS1202

CS1204

CS1252

CS1253

MA1252

CS1251

CS1304

CS1302

MA1256

CS1301

CS1352

CS1351

CS1354

CS1353

CS1401

IT1252

IT1352

CS1402

CS1020

GE1301

IT1402

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

03-DEC-14

06-DEC-14

12-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

05-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

03-DEC-14

14-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

05-DEC-14

12-DEC-14

13-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

10-DEC-14

17-DEC-14

17-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

04-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

Sessio
n



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E (Part-Time) (R-2005) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

Page 3 of 5

Branch Name B.E-Electrical And Electronics Engineering(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics

  Applied Physics

  Applied Chemistry

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Electric Circuit Analysis

  Mathematics-III

  Electrical Machines-I

  Electromagnetic  Theory

  Electronic Devices

  Electrical Machines - II

  Electronic Circuits

  Transmission and Distribution

  Control Systems

  Digital Logic Circuits

  Protection and Switchgear

  Linear Integrated Circuits

  Power Electronics

  Solid State Drives

  Power System Analysis

  Measurements And Instrumentation

  Microprocessors & Microcontrollers

  Special Electrical Machines

  Professional Ethics and Human Values

  Advanced Control System

  Design Of Electrical Apparatus

  High Voltage Engineering

  Computer Architecture

  Total Quality Management

  Embedded System Design

  Mobile Communication

  Electric Energy Generation, Utilization And Conservation

  Bio-Medical Instrumentation

  Power Systems Transients

Subject Name

MA1103

PH1103

CY1104

CY1201

EE1151

MA1201

EE1202

EE1201

EC1211

EE1251

EC1261

EE1252

IC1251

EC1312

EE1302

EC1313

EE1301

EE1351

EE1352

EI1361

EC1362

EE1001

GE1301

IC1031

EE1403

EE1402

CS1034

MG1401

EC1032

EC1451A

EE1451

EI1351

EE1003

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

18-DEC-14

12-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

29-NOV-14

03-DEC-14

08-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

05-DEC-14

11-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

09-DEC-14

20-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

15-DEC-14

17-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

04-DEC-14

12-DEC-14

12-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

Sessio
n



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E (Part-Time) (R-2005) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

Page 4 of 5

Branch Name B.E-Electronics And Communication Engineering(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics

  Applied Physics

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Circuit Analysis

  Mathematics-III

  Electron Devices

  Digital Electronics

  Electronic Circuits I

  Electromagnetic Fields

  Linear Integrated Circuits

  Signals and Systems

  Electronic Circuits II

  Microprocessors and Its Applications

  Transmission Lines And Waveguides

  Communication Theory

  Digital Signal Processing

  Computer Networks

  Digital Communication

  Computer Architecture

  Antenna And Wave Propagation

  Computer Hardware and Interfacing

  Total Quality Management

  High Speed Networks

  VLSI Design

  Operating Systems

  Microwave Engineering

  Television and Video Engineering

  Optical Communication

  Satellite Communication

  Professional Ethics and Human Values

  Optoelectronic Devices

  Radar And Navigational Aids

  Mobile Communication

  Object Oriented Programming

  Wireless Networks

  Telecommunication Switching and Networks

Subject Name

MA1103

PH1103

CY1201

EC1151

MA1201

EC1202

EC1201

EC1203

EC1253

EC1254

EC1252

EC1251

EC1303

EC1305

EC1301

EC1302

CS1302

EC1351

CS1251

EC1352

EC1003

MG1401

EC1008

EC1401

EC1007

EC1403

EC1011

EC1402

EC1015

GE1301

EC1017

EC1019

EC1451

EC1022

EC1013

EC1014

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

27-DEC-14

12-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

11-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

03-DEC-14

05-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

08-DEC-14

12-DEC-14

15-DEC-14

17-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

04-DEC-14

09-DEC-14

12-DEC-14

15-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

Sessio
n



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E (Part-Time) (R-2005) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2014 

Page 5 of 5

Branch Name B.E-Mechanical Engineering(PartTime)

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics

  Applied Physics

  Applied Chemistry

  Manufacturing Technology - I

  Engineering Mechanics

  Mathematics-III

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

  Manufacturing Technology-II

  Engineering Thermodynamics

  Environmental Science and Engineering

  Electronics and Microprocessors

  Kinematics of Machinery

  Thermal Engineering

  Probability and Statistics

  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy

  Dynamics of Machinery

  Design of Machine Elements

  Numerical Methods

  Applied Hydraulics and Pneumatics

  Engineering Metrology and Measurements

  Quality Control and Reliability Engineering

  Principles of Management

  Unconventional Machining Processes

  Automobile Engineering

  Design Of Transmission Systems

  Power Plant Engineering

  Heat and Mass Transfer

  Mechatronics

  Process Planning and Cost Estimation

  Total Quality Management

  Modern Concepts of Engineering Design

  Computer Integrated Manufacturing

  Design of Jigs, Fixtures and Press Tools

  Composite Materials

  Nuclear Engineering

  Engineering Economics and Cost Analysis

  Production Planning and Control

  Maintenance Engineering

Subject Name

MA1103

PH1103

CY1104

ME1151

GE1151

MA1201

ME1202

ME1203

ME1201

CY1201

EC1264

ME1252

ME1251

MA1253

MH1151

ME1301

ME1302

MA1251

ME1305

ME1304

ME1006

MG1351

ME1001

ME1353

ME1352

ME1354

ME1351

ME1402

ME1007

MG1401

ME1012

ME1403

ME1009

ME1014

ME1010

MG1452

ME1015

ME1019

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

03-DEC-14

11-DEC-14

12-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

11-NOV-14

14-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

02-DEC-14

05-DEC-14

09-DEC-14

13-DEC-14

15-DEC-14

20-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

13-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

08-DEC-14

12-DEC-14

15-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

Sessio
n



FN: FORENOON(10 A.M. to 1 P.M.) 
AN: AFTERNOON(2 P.M. to 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2002) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2014 

Page 1 of 3

Branch  Name

Branch  Name

Branch  Name

B.E.Civil Engineering

B.E.Computer Science And Engineering

B.E.Electrical And Electronics Engineering

01

01

01

01

02

02

03

03

03

04

05

05

05

06

06

07

01

01

01

02

03

01

01

01

01

02

02

03

03

04

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

Semes
ter

  Mathematics I

  Chemistry

  Physics

  Computer Programming

  Fluid Mechanics

  Mathematics II

  Soil Mechanics

  Applied Hydraulic Engineering

  Structural Analysis I

  Structural Analysis II

  Concrete Technology

  Foundation Engineering

  Industrial Waste Management

  Concrete Technology

  Irrigation Engineering(Including Drawing)

  Concrete Technology

  Mathematics I

  Chemistry

  Physics

  Mathematics II

  Probability and Queueing Theory

  Mathematics I

  Chemistry

  Physics

  Electric Circuit Analysis

  Thermodynamics

  Mathematics II

  Communication Engineering

  Control Systems

  Power Electronics

Subject Name

Subject Name

Subject Name

PTMA130

PTCM130

PTPH130

PTGE130

PTCE233

PTMA231

PTCE240

PTCE238

PTCE331

PTCE336

PTCE061

PTCE340

PTCE047

PTCE061

PTCE432

PTCE061

PTMA130

PTCM130

PTPH130

PTMA231

PTMA040

PTMA130

PTCM130

PTPH130

PTEE131

PTME251

PTMA231

PTEC256

PTEE235

PTEE332

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

11-DEC-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

14-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

02-DEC-14

18-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

11-DEC-14

26-NOV-14

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

24-NOV-14

11-DEC-14

06-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

Session

Session

Session



FN: FORENOON(10 A.M. to 1 P.M.) 
AN: AFTERNOON(2 P.M. to 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2002) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2014 

Page 2 of 3

Branch  Name B.E.Electronics And Communication Engineering

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Mathematics I

  Physics

  Electronic Devices

  Circuit Theory

  Signals and Systems

  Electronic Circuits - I

  Electromagnetic Fields

  Mathematics II

  Linear Integrated Circuits

  Digital Electronics

  Electronic Circuits II

  Random Processes

  Communication Theory and Systems

  Digital Signal Processing

  Control Systems

  Transmission Lines and Networks

  Cellular Mobile Communication

  EM Waves and Wave Guides

  Object Oriented Programming

  Digital Communication

  Cellular Mobile Communication

  Telecommunication Switching and Networks

  Microwave Engineering

  Optical Communication

  Antennas and Wave Propagation

  Operating System

  Cellular Mobile Communication

  Telecommunication Switching and Networks

  Satellite Communication and Broadcasting

  Radar and Navigational Aids

  Opto Electronic Devices

  Computer Hardware and Interfacing

Subject Name

PTMA130

PTPH130

PTEC148

PTEC142

PTEC232

PTEC234

PTEC233

PTMA231

PTEC244

PTEC242

PTEC241

PTMA034

PTEC332

PTEC333

PTEC334

PTEC335

PTEC047

PTEC342

PTEC037

PTEC341

PTEC047

PTEC054

PTEC432

PTEC433

PTEC431

PTEC034

PTEC047

PTEC054

PTEC048

PTEC049

PTEC042

PTEC035

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

06-DEC-14

19-DEC-14

19-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

29-NOV-14

11-DEC-14

06-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

14-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

10-NOV-14

05-DEC-14

20-DEC-14

22-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

13-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

10-NOV-14

13-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

04-DEC-14

08-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

Session



FN: FORENOON(10 A.M. to 1 P.M.) 
AN: AFTERNOON(2 P.M. to 5 P.M.) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech. (Part-Time) (R-2002) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.-2014 

Page 3 of 3

Branch  Name B.E.Mechanical Engineering

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Semes
ter

  Mathematics I

  Chemistry

  Physics

  Computer Programming

  Basic Electronics

  Strength of Materials

  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery

  Applied Thermodynamics

  Electrical Machines and Drives

  Mathematics II

  Thermal Engineering

  Production Technology

  Numerical Methods

  Kinematics of Machines

  Applied Materials Science

  Dynamics of Machines

  Computer Aided Design

  Machine Tools

  Machine Design

  Gas Dynamics and Space Propulsion

  Automobile Engineering

  Computer Aided Manufacturing

  Process Planning and Cost Estimation

  Engineering Metrology

  Design of Jigs, Fixtures and Press Tools

  Marketing Management

  Operations Research

  Mechatronics

  Power Plant Engineering

  CNC Technology

  Energy Engineering and Management

  Advanced IC Engineering

  Industrial Robotics

  Marketing Management

  Operations Research

  Energy Engineering and Management

  Heat and Mass Transfer

  Total Quality Management

  Advanced IC Engineering

  Industrial Robotics

Subject Name

PTMA130

PTCM130

PTPH130

PTGE130

PTEC130

PTCE251

PTCE253

PTME231

PTEE252

PTMA231

PTME237

PTME235

PTMA038

PTME232

PTPH233

PTME236

PTME335

PTME334

PTME253

PTME333

PTME438

PTME338

PTMF441

PTMF331

PTME339

PTME058

PTME436

PTME433

PTME432

PTMF332

PTME038

PTME043

PTME045

PTME058

PTME436

PTME038

PTME340

PTME431

PTME043

PTME045

Subject
Code

05-NOV-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

08-NOV-14

11-NOV-14

05-NOV-14

12-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

24-NOV-14

11-DEC-14

06-NOV-14

07-NOV-14

19-NOV-14

26-NOV-14

19-DEC-14

08-NOV-14

11-NOV-14

14-NOV-14

15-NOV-14

18-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

21-NOV-14

27-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

28-NOV-14

10-NOV-14

13-NOV-14

17-NOV-14

20-NOV-14

25-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

13-DEC-14

20-DEC-14

10-NOV-14

13-NOV-14

01-DEC-14

02-DEC-14

04-DEC-14

13-DEC-14

20-DEC-14

Exam
Date

 FN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

 FN

AN

AN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

 FN

AN

AN

Session
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